
Chris Rose

Direct Phone Line: (614)545-3721

Email: CRose@columbussign.com

JSmith@columbussign.com

Kate Cronley 

Direct Phone Line: (614) 545-3717

Email: KCronley@columbussign.com

Eric Hoy

Direct Phone Line: (614) 545-3722

Email: EHoy@columbussign.com

Josh Smith

Direct Phone Line: (614) 545-3720

Email: 

Scheduling Information On Jobs In Progress:

Maddy Davis

MDavis@columbussign.com

New Sales Inquiry:

Info@columbussign.com

Columbus Sign Co. Sales Staff:

Phone: 614-252-3133     Fax: 614-252-2494

Office Hours: Monday to Friday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Samantha Wickman 

(614) 252-3133

Email: SWickman@columbussign.com
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